
PGA of Canada
Professionals

Carson Taylor
PGA of Canada
Class A Associate Professional
ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1707

Bachelor’s Degree in Health and Physical
Education from Mount Royal University
8 years teaching experience
Career low round is 67
PGA of Alberta Junior Leader of the Year Finalist
in 2020 and a PGA of Canada Finalist for the
Warren Crosby Lead of the Year in 2023
Favorite course – Tobaco Road, Sanford, NC
Carson’s teaching philosophy centers around
encouraging a love for the game among students
of all abilities. He believes in creating a positive
and inclusive learning environment where each
individual feels encouraged and supported.

Kim Valleau
PGA of Canada
Head Golf Professional
kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1703

Club Fitting Certifications: TaylorMade, Titleist,
Ping, Callaway, Cobra
16 Years Teaching Experience
Career low round is 68
Specializes in Ladies Group Lessons
Applied Business Degree in Entrepreneurship –
Sport & Recreation - Mount Royal University 
PGA of Alberta and PGA of Canada Class A
Professional of the Year 2022
PGA of Alberta Top 100 Professional 2021 - 2024 

Cullen Wanvig
PGA of Canada
Apprentice Professional
cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1708

The Winston Golf Club is a semi-private facility.  Members, non-members and groups are welcome to
access the golf course, practice facilities, and clubhouse.  Whether it’s your putting, short game, or full

swing that needs some fine tuning, our fully trained and certified PGA of Canada Professionals can
work with golfers of all skill levels to give you the confidence you’re looking for to improve your game.   

Club Fitting Certifications: TaylorMade and
Callaway
6 Years Teaching Experience
Cullen’s teaching philosophy is understanding
that every student is unique, and catering each
lesson to each individual in a way that will help
them learn and grow successfully
Career low round is 64 at The Winston
Cullen grew up at the Calgary Elks as a junior
golfer
He was previously at Lynx Ridge Golf Club and
Earl Grey Golf Club

PGA of Canada
Apprentice Professional
jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1701

Josh Estepa

Culinary Arts Diploma, SAIT
1 year teaching experience
Club Fitting Certifications: Callaway
Favorite course – Grey Wolf
Josh can’t wait to help a golfer better their game
and watch them succeed in any goal they have
within the sport.
Favorite Golfer: Tiger Woods. Josh grew up
idolizing Tiger and his accomplishments in the
sport. To be able to dominate in his sport, his
focus, drive and mindset are admirable.

mailto:ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com


Lesson Rates - apprentice Professional

Individual Lesson
Playing Lesson - 3 holes
Playing Lesson - 9 holes
Year Long Lesson Program

$85
$110
$200
$850

excludes GST

$75
$210
$270
$325

$120
$330
$420
$500

$150
$405
$510
$600

$170
$480
$600
$740

Group Lessons
(total price for group)

1 Lesson
3 Lessons
4 Lessons
5 Lessons

1
Number of participants

2 3 4
$75
$210
$270
$325

$120
$330
$420
$500

$150
$405
$510
$600

$170
$480
$600
$740

Group Lessons
(total price for group)

1 Lesson
3 Lessons
4 Lessons
5 Lessons

Lesson Rates - class a Professional

Individual Lesson 
Playing Lesson - 3 holes
Playing Lesson - 9 holes
Year Long Lesson Program

$100
$130
$240
$1000

excludes GST

1
Number of participants

2 3 4
$100
$291
$376
$456

$140
$407
$527
$639

$240
$698
$903
$1095

$195
$567
$734
$890

Individual Lesson (30 minutes)
Playing Lesson - 3 holes
Playing Lesson - 9 holes
Year Long Lesson Program

$64
$82
$150
$637

Junior Rates - apprentice professional

$64
$186
$240
$291

$89
$260
$336
$407

$124
$362
$468
$567

$153
$445
$576
$698

Group Lessons
(total price for group)

1 Lesson
3 Lessons
4 Lessons
5 Lessons

1
Number of participants

2 3 4

excludes GST

Individual Lesson (30 minutes)
Playing Lesson - 3 holes
Playing Lesson - 9 holes
Year Long Lesson Program

$75
$98
$180
$750

Junior Rates - Class A professional

$56
$158
$203
$244

$90
$248
$315
$375

$113
$304
$383
$450

$128
$360
$450
$555

Group Lessons
(total price for group)

1 Lesson
3 Lessons
4 Lessons
5 Lessons

1
Number of participants

2 3 4

excludes GST

$75
$218
$282
$342

$105
$306
$395
$479

$146
$426
$550
$667

$180
$524
$677
$821

Rates
Please reach out to your preferred golf professional directly to schedule a lesson.

A link to view their availability will be emailed to you.



If your junior would like an introduction to the game, has had lessons before, or would like to
fine tune their game, our Professionals are more than happy to “grow the game” with junior
instructional lessons and programs.  We offer several lesson options including summer day
camps and a very unique and outstanding Hockey & Golf camp.  For more information, please
visit the Winston website to view the entire junior package.

junior lessons

We offer professional club fittings for Callaway, Cobra, Ping, TaylorMade, and Titleist.  Our
PGA of Canada Professionals use TrackMan technology to analyze brands, shafts, and settings,
ensuring the perfect fit for your game.  Fittings include length, lie, head model, shaft flex, grip
size, and skill level, with distance gapping assessments also available.  Fittings take place on the
driving range in summer, and members are welcome to sign up for vendor fit days.

club fitting - Matt Crews 
mcrews@thewinstongolfclub.com

Private group lessons are available for those looking to learn golf, improve their game, or host
a social activity.  Fully customizable in schedule, format, and focus, these lessons cater to your
group's needs.  Services in the temporary event tent may be available for reservations for
snacks, meals, or beverages can be arranged pre or post-lesson.  Contact your preferred
Professional to book.

GROUP LESSONS

Dress code is in effect for all lessons.  Shirts for men must have a collar. Women's tops may
have a collar with no sleeves or no collar with sleeves.  All shorts must have an inseam of no
less than six inches with a finished hem.  Jeans are not permitted at any of the practice
facilities or on-course.

Dress code

Year long lesson program

The Winston Golf Club | 2502, 6th St. NE | Calgary, AB | T2E 3Z3 | thewinstongolfclub.com

What sets the year-long golf lesson program apart is its adaptability to the specific needs and
goals of each student.  Whether you're a beginner aiming to grasp the basics or an experienced
player looking to fine-tune your skills, our expert PGA of Canada Professionals will tailor the
lessons to address your unique requirements.

The curriculum encompasses a diverse range of topics, including short game techniques,
putting precision, full swing mechanics, club fitting, and on-course playing strategies.  This
holistic approach ensures a well-rounded skill set, preparing you for success in various
situations on the golf course.

additional services

https://thewinstongolfclub.com/golf-shop/
https://thewinstongolfclub.com/golf-shop/
mailto:mcrews@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:mcrews@thewinstongolfclub.com
mailto:mcrews@thewinstongolfclub.com
https://thewinstongolfclub.com/
https://thewinstongolfclub.com/
https://thewinstongolfclub.com/

