

PGA OF CANADA PROFESSIONALS



The Winston Golf Club is a semi-private facility. Members, non-members and groups are welcome to access the golf course, practice facilities, and clubhouse. Whether it's your putting, short game, or full swing that needs some fine tuning, our fully trained and certified PGA of Canada Professionals can work with golfers of all skill levels to give you the confidence you're looking for to improve your game.



Kim Valleau
PGA of Canada
Head Golf Professional
kvalleau@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1703

- Club Fitting Certifications: TaylorMade, Titleist, Ping, Callaway, Cobra
- 16 Years Teaching Experience
- Career low round is 68
- Specializes in Ladies Group Lessons
- Applied Business Degree in Entrepreneurship Sport & Recreation - Mount Royal University
- PGA of Alberta and PGA of Canada Class A Professional of the Year 2022
- PGA of Alberta Top 100 Professional 2021 2024



Cullen Wanvig
PGA of Canada
Apprentice Professional
cwanvig@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1708

- Club Fitting Certifications: TaylorMade and Callaway
- 6 Years Teaching Experience
- Cullen's teaching philosophy is understanding that every student is unique, and catering each lesson to each individual in a way that will help them learn and grow successfully
- Career low round is 64 at The Winston
- Cullen grew up at the Calgary Elks as a junior golfer
- He was previously at Lynx Ridge Golf Club and Earl Grey Golf Club



Carson Taylor
PGA of Canada
Class A Associate Professional
ctaylor@thewinstongolfclub.com
403-984-1707

- Bachelor's Degree in Health and Physical Education from Mount Royal University
- 8 years teaching experience
- Career low round is 67
- PGA of Alberta Junior Leader of the Year Finalist in 2020 and a PGA of Canada Finalist for the Warren Crosby Lead of the Year in 2023
- Favorite course Tobaco Road, Sanford, NC
- Carson's teaching philosophy centers around encouraging a love for the game among students of all abilities. He believes in creating a positive and inclusive learning environment where each individual feels encouraged and supported.



Josh Estepa

PGA of Canada Apprentice Professional jestepa@thewinstongolfclub.com 403-984-1701

- Culinary Arts Diploma, SAIT
- 1 year teaching experience
- Club Fitting Certifications: Callaway
- Favorite course Grey Wolf
- Josh can't wait to help a golfer better their game and watch them succeed in any goal they have within the sport.
- Favorite Golfer: Tiger Woods. Josh grew up idolizing Tiger and his accomplishments in the sport. To be able to dominate in his sport, his focus, drive and mindset are admirable.

RATES

Please reach out to your preferred golf professional directly to schedule a lesson.

A link to view their availability will be emailed to you.

LESSON RATES - CLASS A PROFESSIONAL

Individual Lesson	\$100
Playing Lesson - 3 holes	\$130
Playing Lesson - 9 holes	\$240
Year Long Lesson Program	\$1000

Group Lessons	Number of participants			
(total price for group)	1	2	3	4
1 Lesson	\$100	\$140	\$195	\$240
3 Lessons	\$291	\$407	\$567	\$698
4 Lessons	\$376	\$527	\$734	\$903
5 Lessons	\$456	\$639	\$890	\$1095

excludes GST

JUNIOR RATES - CLASS A PROFESSIONAL

Individual Lesson (30 minutes)	\$75
Playing Lesson - 3 holes	\$98
Playing Lesson - 9 holes	\$180
Year Long Lesson Program	\$750

Group Lessons	Number of participants			
(total price for group)	1	2	3	4
1 Lesson	\$75	\$105	\$146	\$180
3 Lessons	\$218	\$306	\$426	\$524
4 Lessons	\$282	\$395	\$550	\$677
5 Lessons	\$342	\$479	\$667	\$821

excludes GST

LESSON RATES - APPRENTICE PROFESSIONAL

Individual Lesson	\$85
Playing Lesson - 3 holes	\$110
Playing Lesson - 9 holes	\$200
Year Long Lesson Program	\$850

Group Lessons	Number of participants			
(total price for group)	1	2	3	4
1 Lesson	\$75	\$120	\$150	\$170
3 Lessons	\$210	\$330	\$405	\$480
4 Lessons	\$270	\$420	\$510	\$600
5 Lessons	\$325	\$500	\$600	\$740

excludes GST

JUNIOR RATES - APPRENTICE PROFESSIONAL

Individual Lesson (30 minutes)	\$64
Playing Lesson - 3 holes	\$82
Playing Lesson - 9 holes	\$150
Year Long Lesson Program	\$637

Group Lessons	Number of participants			
(total price for group)	1	2	3	4
1 Lesson	\$64	\$89	\$124	\$153
3 Lessons	\$186	\$260	\$362	\$445
4 Lessons	\$240	\$336	\$468	\$576
5 Lessons	\$291	\$407	\$567	\$698

excludes GST



YEAR LONG LESSON PROGRAM



What sets the year-long golf lesson program apart is its adaptability to the specific needs and goals of each student. Whether you're a beginner aiming to grasp the basics or an experienced player looking to fine-tune your skills, our expert PGA of Canada Professionals will tailor the lessons to address your unique requirements.

The curriculum encompasses a diverse range of topics, including short game techniques, putting precision, full swing mechanics, club fitting, and on-course playing strategies. This holistic approach ensures a well-rounded skill set, preparing you for success in various situations on the golf course.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES



CLUB FITTING - MATT CREWS

MCREWS@THEWINSTONGOLFCLUB.COM

We offer professional club fittings for Callaway, Cobra, Ping, TaylorMade, and Titleist. Our PGA of Canada Professionals use TrackMan technology to analyze brands, shafts, and settings, ensuring the perfect fit for your game. Fittings include length, lie, head model, shaft flex, grip size, and skill level, with distance gapping assessments also available. Fittings take place on the driving range in summer, and members are welcome to sign up for vendor fit days.



GROUP LESSONS

Private group lessons are available for those looking to learn golf, improve their game, or host a social activity. Fully customizable in schedule, format, and focus, these lessons cater to your group's needs. Services in the temporary event tent may be available for reservations for snacks, meals, or beverages can be arranged pre or post-lesson. Contact your preferred Professional to book.



JUNIOR LESSONS

If your junior would like an introduction to the game, has had lessons before, or would like to fine tune their game, our Professionals are more than happy to "grow the game" with junior instructional lessons and programs. We offer several lesson options including summer day camps and a very unique and outstanding Hockey & Golf camp. For more information, please visit the Winston website to view the entire junior package.



DRESS CODE

Dress code is in effect for all lessons. Shirts for men must have a collar. Women's tops may have a collar with no sleeves or no collar with sleeves. All shorts must have an inseam of no less than six inches with a finished hem. Jeans are not permitted at any of the practice facilities or on-course.